
Section VI Ice Hockey Sectional Play-Offs 2025-2026 
 
Federation Play-Offs 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Wed. 2/18/26 5:30 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Northtown Center 

Wed. 2/18/26 8:00 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Northtown Center 

Wed. 2/18/26 6:00 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Harbor Center 

Wed. 2/18/26 8:30 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Harbor Center 

Thurs. 2/19/26 5:30 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Northtown Center 

Thurs. 2/19/26 8:00 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter  Northtown Center 

Thurs. 2/19/26  6:00 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Harbor Center 

Thurs. 2/19/26 8:30 PM  Small School Pre-Quarter Harbor Center 

Sat. 2/21/25 1:00 PM  Small Sch. Quarter-Final Northtown Center 

Sat. 2/21/25 3:30 PM  Small Sch. Quarter-Final Northtown Center 

Sat. 2/21/25 6:00 PM  Small Sch. Quarter-Final Northtown Center 

Sat. 2/21/25 8:30 PM  Small Sch. Quarter-Final Northtown Center 

Mon. 2/23/26 6:00 PM  Large School Semis Harbor Center 

Mon. 2/23/26 8:30 PM  Large School Semis  Harbor Center 

Tue. 2/24/26 6:00 PM  Small School Semis Harbor Center 

Tue. 2/24/26 8:30 PM  Small School Semis  Harbor Center 

    
 
 
 
  



 
 
Federation Championships 

Date Time Event Location 

Sun. 3/1/26 12:00 PM Division II Key Bank Center 

Sun. 3/1/26 3:00 PM  Division I Key Bank Center 

    
 
State Regionals 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Sat. 3/7/26 12:00 PM Regional DI Sect. X Harbor Center 

Sat. 3/7/26 3:00 PM  Regional DII Sect. III Harbor Center 
  
Federation All-Star Game  
 

Date Time Event Location 

Tues. 3/9/26 6:30 PM  Fed. All-Star Game Harbor Center 
 
State Final Four  
 

Sat. 3/14/26 TBA State Semis Harbor Center 

Sun. 3/15/26 TBA State Finals  Harbor Center 
 


